


Seniorki
Poz. Nazwisko i Imię r.u. nr lic. Klub 70 m 70 m 2 x 70 m X/10
1 Napłoszek Kamila 1999 2279 SŁ Marymont Warszawa 332 328 660
2 Zyzańska Sylwia     1997 1851 LKS Łucznik Żywiec 326 326 652
3 Lipiarska-Pałka Karina 1987 401 ULKS Grot Zabierzów 323 325 648
4 Leśniak Natalia  1991 531 LKS Łucznik Żywiec 320 326 646
5 Farasiewicz Karolina    1996 1619 KS Obuwnik Prudnik 320 325 645
6 Rząsa Joanna 1990 522 LKS Łucznik Żywiec 315 327 642
7 Myszor Wioleta     1983 531 LKS Łucznik Żywiec 315 322 637
8 Śmiałkowska Magdalena  1997 1771 KS Społem Łódź 321 316 637
9 Bulwa Agata 1975 24 MLKS Dąbrovia Dąbrow a Tarnow ska 313 316 629
10 Trojnar Małgorzata   1963 806 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 311 315 626
11 Juszczuk Gloria 1999 2432 LKS Łucznik Żywiec 320 303 623
12 Baran Aleksandra 1997 2156 KS Stella Kielce 309 313 622
13 Tobolewska Anna 1998 1650 ULKS Zryw Dobrcz 310 311 621
14 Kocaj Marlena  1999 2290 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 308 306 614
15 Mickiewicz Katarzyna 1986 27 MLKS Dąbrovia Dąbrow a Tarnow ska 306 305 611
16 Tulkina Sofia 1999 3396 Ukraina 311 299 610 /2/13
17 Maciejewska Marta  1997 1940 KS Stella Kielce 310 300 610 /5/12
18 Grzymek Zuzanna 1997 1562 LKS Łucznik Żywiec 310 298 608
19 Chrostowska Maria 1996 1583 SŁ Marymont Warszawa 308 292 600
20 Góral Małgorzata 1995 1303 KS Stella Kielce 294 305 599 /5/13
21 Barakońska Milena    1992 221 KS Obuwnik Prudnik 304 295 599 /2/10
22 Kłos-Kufel Gabriela 1999 2042 MLKS Dąbrovia Dąbrow a Tarnow ska 304 291 595
23 Jurzak Monika 1993 192 GLKS Unia Pielgrzymka 299 294 593
24 Tyszko Paulina 1992 266 SŁ Marymont Warszawa 284 299 583
25 Wardak Jagoda 1995 1639 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 297 282 579
26 Lach Paulina  1997 1853 LKS Łucznik Żywiec 291 285 576
27 Kwiecień Aleksandra  1997 1906 SŁ Marymont Warszawa 295 276 571
28 Zdulska Maja 1998 2364 SŁ Marymont Warszawa 264 296 560
29 Mickiewicz Małgorzata 1987 28 MLKS Dąbrovia Dąbrow a Tarnow ska 269 289 558
30 Koszańska Dominika 1997 1856 KS Obuwnik Prudnik 279 278 557
31 Zając Sylwia  1999 2788 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 273 280 553
32 Byra Dominika  1993 222 KS Obuwnik Prudnik 281 267 548
33 Wierzchowska Monika  1995 1396 GLKS Unia Pielgrzymka 274 270 544
34 Długoszek Wioletta  1999 2717 LKS Łucznik Żywiec 256 265 521
35 Zając Magdalena 1998 3143 SŁ Marymont Warszawa 249 265 514



Seniorzy
Poz. Nazwisko i Imię r.u. nr lic. Klub 70 m 70 m 2 x 70 m X/10
1 Marzec Paweł 1994 394 UKS Talent Wrocław 328 328 656
2 Napłoszek Sławomir 1968 803 SŁ Marymont Warszawa 326 329 655
3 Fałdziñski Maciej 1992 91 KS Stella Kielce 330 322 652
4 Starzycki Piotr 1998 2348 SŁ Marymont Warszawa 320 318 638
5 Czyż Tomasz 1997 1908 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 312 324 636
6 Kasprowski Oskar 2000 2863 LKS Łucznik Żywiec 318 317 635
7 Szafran Marek 1997 653 KS Społem Łódź 314 320 634
8 Bizoń Kacper 1996 1353 LKS Łucznik Żywiec 313 318 631 /6/20
9 Jurzak Adam 1995 205 GLKS Unia Pielgrzymka 313 318 631 /6/17
10 Michalak Sławomir  1972 2713 KS Rokis Radzymin 309 316 625
11 Bucki Mateusz 1993 96 KS Stella Kielce 319 305 624
12 Łazowski Filip 2001 3115 LKS Łucznik Żywiec 315 308 623 /3/21
13 Basiuras Michał 1994 1768 KS Społem Łódź 311 312 623 /3/15
14 Brążkiewicz Kamil 1995 726 ULKS Zryw Dobrcz 312 310 622
15 Przygoda Mirosław 1959 1602 KS Płaszowianka Kraków 304 315 619
16 Słowik Konrad 1997 1849 LKS Łucznik Żywiec 306 312 618
17 Szkuta Daniel 1994 821 KS Stella Kielce 311 298 609 /5/13
18 Sawicki Piotr 1995 1329 SŁ Marymont Warszawa 297 312 609 /3/11
19 Kurowski Szymon 1998 3135 LKS Łucznik Żywiec 309 299 608
20 Korbecki Paweł 1996 1250 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 294 304 598
21 Smoliñski Arkadiusz 1997 2407 ULKS Zryw Dobrcz 302 293 595
22 Zalewski Michał 1997 1904 SŁ Marymont Warszawa 298 290 588
23 Wojtyś Maciej 1999 3149 KS Stella Kielce 296 285 581
24 Wiącek Andrzej 1953 1520 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 287 290 577
25 Czyż Paweł 1998 2287 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 277 298 575
26 Szeiko Władysław 1998 3395 Ukraina 289 275 564
27 Cacak Patryk 2000 LKS Łucznik Żywiec 268 268 536
28 Golovko Marco 1998 3384 Ukraina 280 255 535
29 Wiśniecki Barłomiej 1999 2750 LKS Łucznik Żywiec 211 235 446



Poz. KLUB
1 LKS Łucznik Żywiec 2577

Zyzańska Sylwia     652
Myszor Wioleta     637
Leśniak Natalia  646
Rząsa Joanna 642

2 SŁ Marymont Warszawa 2414
Napłoszek Kamila 660
Chrostowska Maria 600
Kwiecień Aleksandra  571
Tyszko Paulina 583

3 MLKS Dąbrovia Dąbrowa Tarnowska 2393
Mickiewicz Katarzyna 611
Bulwa Agata 629
Mickiewicz Małgorzata 558
Kłos-Kufel Gabriela 595

4 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 2372
Kocaj Marlena  614
Wardak Jagoda 579
Trojnar Małgorzata   626
Zając Sylwia  553

5 KS Obuwnik Prudnik 2349
Barakońska Milena    599
Farasiewicz Karolina    645
Byra Dominika  548
Koszańska Dominika 557

Poz. KLUB
1 LKS Łucznik Żywiec 2507

Kasprowski Oskar 635
Łazowski Filip 623
Bizoń Kacper 631
Słowik Konrad 618

2 Sł. Marymont Warszawa 2490
Napłoszek Sławomir 655
Sawicki Piotr 609
Zalewski Michał 588
Starzycki Piotr 638

3 KS Stella Kielce 2466
Wojtyś Maciej 581
Szkuta Daniel 609
Bucki Mateusz 624
Fałdziñski Maciej 652

4 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 2386
Wiącek Andrzej 577
Korbecki Paweł 598
Czyż Tomasz 636
Czyż Paweł 575
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1 LKS Łucznik Żywiec 9 7 16
2 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 5 9 14
3 MLKS Dąbrovia Dąbrowa Tarnowska 6 5 11
4 SŁ Marymont Warszawa 7 4 11
5 KS Obuwnik Prudnik 4 6 10
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1 KS Stella Kielce 6 9 15
2 LKS Łucznik Żywiec 9 6 15
3 Sł. Marymont Warszawa 7 7 14
4 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 5 5 10
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Ekstraklasa po 5 rundach

Mężczyźni

1 Sł. Marymont Warszawa 82

2 KS Stella Kielce 67

3 LKS Łucznik Żywiec 66

4 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 52

5 KS Obuwnik Prudnik 26

Ekstraklasa po 5 rundach

Kobiety

1 LKS Łucznik Żywiec 88

2 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 59

3 SŁ. Marymont Warszawa 47

4 MLKS Dąbrovia Dąbrowa Tarnowska 45

5 KS Obuwnik Prudnik 30

6 GLKS Unia Pielgrzymka 25

7 KS Agros Zamość 16


